
 

EMINENT COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY 
INTERNAL EXAMINATION ROUTINE FOR EVEN SEMESTER, 2020 

BBA(HM) 

BBA(HM) 3RD YEAR                                                              PROJECT VIVA 

MAJOR PROJECT DATED ON 14TH MAY 2020 
     NAME EMAIL ID PROJECT NAME TIME (20 minutes each)  

JOYATI DAFADAR ecmt-17-016@ecmt.in  

STUDY ON OCCUPATIONAL SPONDYLITIS 

10:00AM - 01:00PM 

SURYA PRATIM 
MUKHERJEE ecmt-17-052@ecmt.in  

Varicos veins 

SUMIT SAHA ecmt-17-093@ecmt.in  

TOPIC SILICOSIS 

BABULAL SARKAR ecmt-17-005@ecmt.in  

Occupational Cancer 

SAUKANTA PAUL ecmt-17-061@ecmt.in  

Tubarculesis 

TRIPTI DAFADER ecmt-17-062@ecmt.in  

Pneumoconiosis 

ANIMESH DHARA 
ecmt-17-038@ecmt.in  

Study on affects of contact dermatitis on work and life of patient's 

RIYA DEY ecmt-17-044@ecmt.in  

Eye disease 

  

FERDOUSE KHATUN ecmt-17-095@ecmt.in  

Asthma 

02:00PM - 05:00PM 

APARUPA NEOGI ecmt-17-059@ecmt.in  

Occupational respiratory 

DIBYENDU DHALI ecmt-17-051@ecmt.in  

OCCUPATIONAL SKIN DISEASE 

SUROJ SARKAR ecmt-17-020@ecmt.in  

Coal workers pneumoconiosis 

RITWIK PRADHAN ecmt-17-083@ecmt.in  

Carpal Tunnel syndrome 

KUNTAL MANDAL ecmt-17-049@ecmt.in  

PLUBISM 

TIYASHA PRAMANIK ecmt-17-043@ecmt.in  

Lung disease 

MD IMTIAZ ALI ecmt-17-007@ecmt.in  Computer vision syndrome 

MINOR PROJECT DATED ON 15TH MAY 2020 

GROUP-A [11AM-12PM] GROUP-C [12:40PM-1:40PM] 

NAME  EMAIL ID TOPIC NAME  EMAIL ID TOPIC 

APARUPA NEOGI ecmt-17-059@ecmt.in  

OPD JOYATI DAFADAR ecmt-17-016@ecmt.in  

IPD 

ANIMESH DHARA ecmt-17-038@ecmt.in  

OPD FERDOUSE KHATUN ecmt-17-095@ecmt.in  

IPD 

SURYA PRATIM 
MUKHERJEE ecmt-17-052@ecmt.in  

OPD MD IMTIAZ ALI 
ecmt-17-007@ecmt.in  

IPD 

DIBYENDU DHALI ecmt-17-051@ecmt.in  

OPD BABULAL SARKAR ecmt-17-005@ecmt.in  

IPD 

SAUKANTA PAUL ecmt-17-061@ecmt.in  

TPA SUROJ SARKAR ecmt-17-020@ecmt.in  

IPD 

TRIPTI DAFADER ecmt-17-062@ecmt.in  

TPA RITWIK PRADHAN ecmt-17-083@ecmt.in  

IPD 

GROUP-B [12:05 PM-12:35PM] SUMIT SAHA ecmt-17-093@ecmt.in  MRD 

NAME  EMAIL ID TOPIC 
 

  
RIYA DEY ecmt-17-044@ecmt.in  

HRD 
   

KUNTAL MANDAL ecmt-17-049@ecmt.in  

QUALITY 
   

TIYASHA PRAMANIK ecmt-17-043@ecmt.in  

HRD 
   

HM 1ST 2ND 3RD YEAR                               SLOT 4, DATE - 25/05/2020      TIME:11 AM-11PM                                                                                                                                                           

ONLINE MODE , in eminentexams.in  

BBA(HM) INTERNAL LAB 

LAB INTERNAL 2ND PHASE, DATE- 09/06/2020 to12/06/2020 

9/6/2020                                         
2PM-5PM BBA (Hospital Management) 

Advance Computing Lab  (BHMN-281)   

  

 
11/6/2020                               
2PM-5PM 

45 MIN 
Each group 

BBA (Hospital 

Management) 

seminar on assigned topic 
(BHMN-282) 

TIME (45 minutes each ) 

 Group -A 

 

Group -B 

 

Group -C 

Group -D 
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